Data sheet AdorinaDry V400

Article no.: 1202800000

Type: AT4H-12028

Name

Type

Nominal capacity
Dryer appliance type
Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption

Dryer type

Energy consumption of standard programme, completely full
Energy consumption of standard programme, partly full
Consumption when off

Output - standby on

Standard programme (name of programme)

Condensation efficiency class

Condensation efficiency, full load

Condensation efficiency, half load

Condensation efficiency

Noise emissions

Unit

kg

kWh

kWh

kWh

%
%
%

dB(A)

Value

AT4H-12028

8

condensation dryer
A+++

177

tumble dryer with
automatic function

1.42

0.83

0.47

1.9

Koch/Bunt eco
A

91

91

91

62



