

Data sheet AdorinaDry V400

Article no.: 1202800000

Type: AT4H-12028

Name	Unit	Value
Туре		AT4H-12028
Nominal capacity	kg	8
Dryer appliance type		condensation dryer
Energy efficiency class		A+++
Annual energy consumption	kWh	177
Dryer type		tumble dryer with automatic function
Energy consumption of standard programme, completely full	kWh	1.42
Energy consumption of standard programme, partly full	kWh	0.83
Consumption when off	W	0.47
Output - standby on	W	1.9
Standard programme (name of programme)		Koch/Bunt eco
Condensation efficiency class		Α
Condensation efficiency, full load	%	91
Condensation efficiency, half load	%	91
Condensation efficiency	%	91
Noise emissions	dB(A)	62

1